2019 Livermore Valley Camera Club Competition Schedule

Meeting Date*
8 pictorial [JJVIBREN] Nature [GRESENEN Travel

Monday, January 07, 2019 Jan Nature
Friday, January 25, 2019 Pictorial

Monday, February 04, 2019 Feb

Friday, February 22, 2019 Pictorial -

Monday, March 04, 2019 Mar

Monday, March 18, 2019 Pictorial -

Monday, April 01, 2019 Apr Nature
Monday, April 15, 2019 Pictorial

Monday, May 06, 2019 May

Monday, May 20, 2019 Pictorial -

Monday, June 03, 2019 Jun Nature
Monday, June 17, 2019 Pictorial

Monday, July 01, 2019 Jul

Monday, July 15, 2019 Pictorial -

Monday, August 05, 2019 Aug

Monday, August 19, 2019 Pictorial -

Friday, September 06, 2019 Sept Nature
Monday, September 16, 2019 Pictorial

Monday, October 07, 2019 Oct

Monday, October 21, 2019 Pictorial -

Monday, November 04, 2019 Nov Nature
Monday, November 18, 2019 Pictorial

* Check web site and email for last minute

changes in schedule. Canceled Monday meetings Pictorial
will automatically be rescheduled to the

following Friday.
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